Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate: 10/31/2010 19:02:58 2010 C&F Mortgage Wild Mile

Cat

Pl Place Name

Men'
1
2
3

Men

13

Men
5
8

20

Men
4
6
9

10

Men'
7

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

Finishers by Category - Heat 2

Rundate: 10/31/2010 19:03:27 2010

s Overall

1/3 Bert Jacoby

2/3 Chris Badulato
3/3 Brent Cavedo
25-29

1/1 Jonathan Kohl
30-34

1/3 Justin C. Neibauer
2/3 Patrick Early
3/3 Neil Richard
35-39

1/4 Chris Leggett
2/4 Danny Huerta

3/4 Bob MacDonald
4/4 Bob Blunkosky

s Others

1/9 Scott Mersiowsky
2/9 Jack Morrison
3/9 Kurt Wohler

4/9 Jeff Johnson

5/9 Dimas Santos

6/9 Dave Thomen

7/9 Bruce Berg

8/9 Stephen C. Fisher
9/9 Peter Blank

Cat

Pl Place Name

Women's Overall

1
2
3

1/3 Cristina Falcone
2/3 Amy Huerta
3/3 Debra Durocher

Women 25-29

4
16

1/2
2/2

Bridget Hannon
Mary Tokar

Women 30-34

5
10
13

1/3 Miossi Haviland
2/3 Aimee Fulwider
3/3 Jennine Supon

Women 35-39

9
19

1/3
2/3

Stephanie Hayden
Caren Lee Walker

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Stafford

Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
King George

Ruther Glen

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Annandale

C&F Mortgage Wild Mile

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Stafford
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00

00:

00

06:

05:
05:
08:

05:
05:
05:
05:

05:
:05:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
:07:

00:08:

05:
05:
06:

06:
07:

06:
:06:
00:06:
06:
:08:

10/31/2010
Grand
Ag Prix
:47 27 1000
:52 25 998
:09 23 996
41 28 912
16 30 990
30 31 980
42 34 860
14 35 994
23 38 988
41 36 974
48 37 966
25 44 986
54 51 958
07 47 950
15 44 892
25 48 888
32 60 886
32 52 884
36 62 882
05 56 872

10/31/2010
Grand
Ag Prix

41 24 1000
55 35 998
15 42 996
20 27 994
24 29 964
20 33 992
55 34 978
59 34 972
48 35 980
13 37 942



20 3/3 Krystal Fogg
Women 40-44

6 1/5 Michelle Dolby

8 2/5 Helena Bozarth
12 3/5 Suzanne Bain
14 4/5 Kate Johnson
23 5/5 Julie Weber
Women 45-49
11 1/1 Ellen Jones
Women 50-54

7 1/7 Lynne Clemo
15 2/7 Leslie Rigby Kash
17 3/7 Nancy Cooper
18 4/7 Nancy Ball
21 5/7 Beth Venable
22 6/7 Susan Hansen
26 7/7 Peggy Bell
Women 60-64
24 1/1 Nancy Morrissette
Women 70 and over
25 1/1 Arlowene Garland

Finishers by Category - Heat 3
Rundate: 10/31/2010 19:03:49 2010

Cat
Pl Place Name

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Round Hill
Colonial Beach
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Partlow

Stafford

Warsaw

C&F Mortgage Wild Mile

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

08:

06:
06:
06:
07:
08:

06:

06:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
09:

09:

09:

Boys 14-18
1 1/9 Garrett Horne
2/9 Will Hamilton
3/9 Sam Glover
4/9 Mason McMahon
5/9 Nathan Lasker
7 6/9 Lucas Wohler
12 7/9 Cory Fore
13 8/9 Ethan Carty
14 9/9 Douglas Lazo
Boys 10-13
6 1/7 Nye Lott
8 2/7 Hunter Wilfong
9 3/7 Luke Durocher
10 4/7 Kellen Reeves
11 5/7 Jared Nelson
15 6/7 Thomas Durocher
16 7/7 Seth Sweeney

g w N

Finishers by Category - Heat 4
Rundate: 10/31/2010 19:04:10 2010

Cat
P1 Place Name

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Mineral
Fredericksburg
Winston Salem

C&F Mortgage Wild Mile

City

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
25:

ST Time

23 36 938
26 43 990
44 44 982
58 43 974
02 42 970
51 44 924
57 48 976
42 51 984
08 54 968
41 52 956
55 54 950
35 53 932
48 54 926
33 52 910
25 63 916
31 72 912
10/31/2010
Grand
Ag Prix
14 15 992
25 17 984
38 16 976
41 15 972
52 15 962
17 14 938
31 16 922
31 14 920
37 17 916
16 13 940
21 11 934
22 10 932
23 11 930
25 13 926
38 11 878
07 10 846
10/31/2010
Grand
Ag Prix



Girls 14-18

3

1/1

Madison Clodius

Girls 10-13

1

O J oy O

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Finishers by Category - Heat 5

1/14
2/14
3/14
4/14
5/14
6/14
7/14
8/14
9/14
10/14
11/14
12/14
13/14
14/14

Rundate:

Cat

Haley Heath
Katrina Stalik

Ashley Fabela-Gilbertson
Allison Slominski

Emma Dolby
Samantha Helsley
Margo Weber
Veronica Lane

Lindsay Manchester

Hannah Heath
Olivia McGovern
Brittany Warren
Esther Sesay
Chloe Garvey

10/31/2010 19:04:26 2010

Pl Place Name

Virginia Beringer

Anna Slominski
Alice Sandoval
Riley K Tibert

Samantha Sandoval

Kaitlyn Garvey

Sarah Miller-Richards

Kirsten Hayden
Hannah Sweeney
Gretchen Weber

Jordan Durocher

Lukas Stalik
Dillon Nelson
Daniel Munoz
Joshua Munoz
Eric Miller
Mitchell Dolby
Alexander Dachos
Logan Helsley
Ethan Nelson
THOMAS WILFONG
Joe Durocher
Tyler Manchester

Girls 7-9
8 1/10
9 2/10

11 3/10

17 4/10

19 5/10

20 6/10

21 7/10

22 8/10

24 9/10

25 10/10

Women's Others

15 1/1

Boys 7-9
1 1/14
2 2/14
3 3/14
4 4/14
5 5/14
6 6/14
7 7/14

10 8/14

12 9/14

13 10/14

14 11/14

16 12/14

18 13/14

Keith MacDonald

Fredericksburg

Spotsylvania
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

C&F Mortgage Wild Mile

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Winston Salem
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Stafford
Mineral
Stafford
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Mineral
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

07:

06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
10:

07:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
11:
11:

08:

06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:

09 14 966
29 12 988
34 13 986
24 11 962
31 12 960
35 12 958
42 11 954
59 10 946
28 11 936
33 12 934
36 10 930
21 12 920
46 11 908
48 10 906
47 10 900
10/31/2010
Grand
Ag Prix
46 7 952
04 9 944
19 9 940
05 8 922
22 1 918
28 8 914
41 9 904
41 7 902
16 8 898
30 8 896
46 6 928
31 9 918
49 9 908
09 7 902
10 9 898
11 7 894
36 9 880
43 7 874
06 9 870
24 7 866
25 8 864
28 7 862
55 8 858
10 8 856



26 14/14 Jon Murgittroyd
Men's Others

23

Finishers by Category - Heat 6

1/1

Rundate:

Cat

Kamren Reeves

10/31/2010 19:04:43 2010

Pl Place Name

Women's Others

25
Men
1
2
3
Men

15
19
Men

13
16
21
Men
12
14
22
23
28
Men
26
27

1/1
Maste
1/3
2/3
3/3
40-44
1/3
2/3
3/3
45-49
1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6
50-54
1/7
2/7
3/7
4/7
5/7
6/7
7/7
55-59
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5
65-59
1/2
2/2

Patricia Kramer
rs

Terry McLaughlin
Duane Williamson
Jeff Peterson

Mark Reeves
Brian Medved
Timothy Daniels

Mike Cutright
Kurt Wohler
John Taninecz
Brad Cranick
Jonathan Dachos
Dimas Santos

David Lovegrove
Jack Morrison
William Hamilton
Mike Brooks

Dennis Funderburke
John L Timmerman
Daniel Hansen

Rolando Pancotti
Paul Weber

Peter Blank
Ralph Arquiette
Bob Brammer

Durrell Boyd
Bob Morrissette

Men's Others

18

1/1

Benjamin Kramer

Team Report
Finishers by Category - Heat 6 2010 C&F Mortgage

Fredericksburg VA 00:14:04

Fredericksburg VA 00:11:09

C&F Mortgage Wild Mile

Stafford

Spotsylvania
Warrenton
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Fredericksburg
King George
Spotsylvania

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Annandale

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

King George
Stafford

Stafford

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA

VA

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

05:
05:
05:

05:
06:
06:

05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:

05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
07:

06:
06:
07:
07:
11:

08:
09:

06:

Wild Mile

8 848
6 852
10/31/2010
Grand
Ag Prix
:58 42 948
29 50 982
35 47 978
45 54 970
56 43 956
24 41 928
54 42 906
49 45 964
07 47 9438
12 48 946
40 48 914
57 45 904
41 48 876
47 54 968
53 51 960
59 52 954
01 53 952
14 50 942
27 52 924
10 54 900
13 56 944
18 55 936
11 56 896
24 55 890
11 57 850
17 66 868
35 67 854
45 14 910
10/31/2010



VA Runner

Terry McLaughlin
Bob MacDonald
Chris Badulato
Jack Morrison
Jack Morrison
Scott Mersiowsky

JM XC

Nye Lott

David Lovegrove
Will Hamilton
Cory Fore

Sam Glover

Riverbend
Mason McMahon
Nathan Lasker
Garrett Horne
Ethan Carty

Durocher

Debra Durocher
Luke Durocher
Thomas Durocher
Joe Durocher
Jordan Durocher

Dolbskis

Emma Dolby
Michelle Dolby
Mitchell Dolby
Allison Slominski
Anna Slominski

Team Weber
Gretchen Weber
Julie Weber
Margo Weber
Paul Weber

:05:

:05:

:05:

:07:

:07:

:08:

22

47

50

11

17

40

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

05:
05:
04:
05:
05:
05:

06:
05:
05:
06:
05:

05:
05:
05:
06:

06:
06:
07:
08:
08:

07:
06:
07:
07:
08:

11:
08:
07:
06:

29
41
52
53
54
25

16
47
25
31
38

41
52
14
31

15
22
38
28
46

35
26
36
31
04

30
51
59
18



